THOMASTON
23-Jul-11

Company

WATERTOWN
BANTAM

NEW HARTFORD EMS
TERRYVILLE
WINSTED
NORTHFIELD
CANAAN
BURRVILLE
DRAKEVILLE
WOLCOTT
PLAINVILLE

JUNIORS

WATERTOWN
PLYMOUTH EMS

M&M

8.45
8.75
8.95
9.05
8.90
9.25
9.10
8.80
8.65
8.65
8.10

M&M

9.10
9.30

UNIFORM

9.05
8.90
9.35
8.95
8.35
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.00
8.70
8.85

UNIFORM

9.35
9.25

G.E.

6.72
6.62
6.41
6.57
6.46
5.98
6.04
6.05
5.83
591
5.82

G.E.

6.56
6.84

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.75
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.65
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

PEN

1.10
0.90
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.50

TOTAL

25.01
25.39

TOTAL

30.07
29.57
29.51
29.37
29.36
26.93
26.74
26.35
25.78
25.56
25.27



